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August 2022

July 11, 2022 - 

July 17, 2022

Monday, July 11

Wednesday, July 13
3:00pm - 3:30pm GPD Retirement Celebration for Sergeant Kell 

Husley (Police Station- Kent Donahue Room) - Council Master 

Calendar

Friday, July 15

Tuesday, July 12
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting (Council Chambers and

via Zoom) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, July 14
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)

6:30pm - 8:00pm Highway 85 Coalition/Mayors Bullseye Meeting 

(Changes with each meeting) - Council Master Calendar

Saturday, July 16

Sunday, July 17
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August 2022

July 18, 2022 - 

July 24, 2022

Monday, July 18

Wednesday, July 20
2:00pm - 5:00pm Water & Sewer Board (Gates)

Friday, July 22
8:00am - 4:30pm City Council and W & S Board- Water and Sewer 

Facilities Tour (City Center South 2nd Floor Water and Sewer 

Department- DRAFT AGENDA) - Council Master Calendar

Tuesday, July 19
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, July 21
7:30am - 8:30am DDA (DeBoutez/Butler)

3:30pm - 4:30pm Airport Authority (Clark/Payton)

Saturday, July 23

Sunday, July 24
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August 2022

July 25, 2022 - 

July 31, 2022

Monday, July 25
11:30am - 12:30pm Greeley Chamber of Commerce (Hall)

6:00pm - 7:00pm Youth Commission (Clark)

Wednesday, July 27
7:00am - 8:00am Upstate Colorado Economic Development 

(Gates/Hall) (Upstate Colorado Conference Room) - Council Master 

Calendar

Friday, July 29
9:00am - 10:30am Planned Leprino Factory Tour- SAVE the DATE 

(Ben Snow to provide details)

Tuesday, July 26
6:00pm - 7:30pm Council mid-year check in with City Attorney 

(Executive Session) - Council Master Calendar

6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting - Council Master 

Calendar

Thursday, July 28
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)

Saturday, July 30
9:00am - 5:00pm 43rd Annual Arts Picnic (Sat July 30 9 a.m.-5 p.m. 

and Sun July 31 10 a.m.-4 p.m.) - Council Master Calendar

Sunday, July 31
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September 2022

August 1, 2022 - 

August 7, 2022

Monday, August 1

Wednesday, August 3

Friday, August 5

Tuesday, August 2
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting (Council Chambers and via Zoom) - 

Council Master Calendar

Thursday, August 4
3:30pm -  IG Adv. Board (Butler)

6:00pm - 8:30pm North Front Range MPO Meeting 

(Olson/Payton)

Saturday, August 6

Sunday, August 7
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